9 Hydro Custom - 1 (877) 450 6644 - chchydraulic.com
Hydro Custom SPA-07-SP-S16D07 / ISO 16
SIDE PORTED
DRAWING
MATERIAL
PIECES BRULÉE
NAME
alinaz

X, Y, L: 3/8-18 NPTF
VALVE MTG: UNC#3/4-10X 1.63 DP
Part Number System
Cover PlateCP NFPA D03
ISO 0603
Aluminium
Ductile Iron
A
D
All ports blockedX
TYPE MATERIAL VALVE PATTERN CIRCUIT & SPACING
NFPA D05
ISO 1005
P connected to TPT
DRAWING
MATERIAL
PIECES BRULÉE
NAME
alinaz
DATE
8/24/2017
TITLE:
DWG #:
REV
0WEIGHT:SHEET 1 OF 1
COVER PLATES
CPA-05-X
TOLERANCES
IF NOT SPECIFIED
IN. MM.
X
FRACTION ± 1/16
X.XXX ± .005
X.XX ± .015
X.X ± .031
ANGULAIRE ± 1°
HOLES
DECIMAL     FRACTION
± .010 ±1/64
 LOC.          CENTERS
± .015 ±.015
* REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES
.015 (0.4mm) RADIUS MAXIMUM UPON
REMOVAL
1965 Boulevard Dagenais O. Laval, Quebec, H7L 5V1
ALL DIAM a O .005 A
SURFACE FINISH 125
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF
HYDROLICO AND USE IN ANY MANNER
DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS
OF HYDROLICO IS PROHIBITED
0.7 lbm
MATERIAL: Aluminium 6061-T6
YIELD RESISTANCE: 40000 psi
ULTIMATE RESISTANCE: 45000 psi
2.75"
2.75"
1.00"
O17/64'' THRU
TYP.4X
UNC MOUNTING KIT INCLUDES:
4- 1/4-20 X1.50'' SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
5- O-RINGS VITON
T A B TP
UNC MOUNTING KIT INCLUDES
4 - SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS
0 - RINGS